County 85 Wabash
Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue
Levy Freeze Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
=]

WABASH COUNTY
CHESTER TOWNSHIP
LAGRO TOWNSHIP
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
NOBLE TOWNSHIP
PAW PAW TOWNSHIP
PLEASANT TOWNSHIP
WALTZ TOWNSHIP
WABASH CIVIL CITY

Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

9,176,866
2,621,962
1,638,726
4,916,178

NORTH MANCHESTER CIVIL TOWN

LAFONTAINE CIVIL TOWN
LAGRO CIVIL TOWN
ROANN CIVIL TOWN

MANCHESTER COMMUNITY SCHOOL

CORPORATION

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017

Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution

1,638,726
0
1,638,726

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1)
Distribution

388,959

19,366

22,550

4,844

15,922

4,545

8,980

1,427

437,285
112,290

11,138

4,818

6,263

166,862

Certified Shares
Distribution

2,085,968
77,113
89,795
19,286
63,402
18,095
35,760

5,680
1,741,254
447,135
44,350
19,186
24,938

0

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure Estimated

Rate - Certified Public Safety
Shares Distribution Distribution

2,474,927 783,512

96,479 0

112,345 0

24,130 0

79,324 0

22,640 0

44,740 0

7,107 0

2,178,539 654,034

559,425 167,949

55,488 16,658

24,004 7,206

31,201 9,367

166,862 0

1,663,674

Economic
Development
Distribution

792,777

O O O O oo o

649,285
188,535
16,551
7,197
9,329

0

In addition to the above distributions, below are the estimates of the revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

6,554,905

8/18/2016



STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017

Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

County 85 Wabash

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 9,176,866 Public Safety Revenue 1,638,726 Economic Development Revenue
Levy Freeze Revenue 2,621,962 PSAP Distribution 0
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 1,638,726 Public Safety Distribution 1,638,726
Certified Shares Distribution 4,916,178
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Estimated
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
M.S.D. WABASH COUNTY SCHOOL CORPORATION 269,192 0 269,192 0
WABASH CITY SCHOOL CORPORATION 102,956 0 102,956 0
NORTH MANCHESTER PUBLIC LIBRARY 16,335 65,047 81,382 0
ROANN PUBLIC LIBRARY 2,634 10,491 13,125 0
WABASH PUBLIC LIBRARY 42,360 168,678 211,038 0
WABASH COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST 0 0 0 0
TOTAL: 1,638,726 4,916,178 6,554,904 1,638,726

1,663,674

Economic
Development
Distribution

O O O O o o

1,663,674

In addition to the above distributions, below are the estimates of the revenue to be generated by local income tax rates imposed within the county for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief

6,554,905

8/18/2016



